279
Mandrini
Tool holders
Dati tecnici ed immagini sono indicativi. Mickros si riserva di apportare aggiornamenti in qualsiasi momento e senza obbligo di preavviso.
Technical data and drawings are for inf ormation purposes only. Mickros reserves the right to update specs at anytime and without notice.
ul. Dziewosłęby 14/1,   04-403 Warszawa
Tel: +48 22 673 55 48

HPCHSCHSS h6 HM h6
Ø 3 - 4 - 5
p. 352
RVR CTW
p. 310
ASC
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
283
BTC 040 (JD form) - CT0 4,5 STANDARD
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 L2 g
L5
minimum grip
Fori Refrigerazione
Coolant Channels
APPLICATION
BTC.040.CT003.090 3 90 9 20 No RVR 9 --
BTC.040.CT004.090 4 90 10 20 No RVR 12 --
BTC.040.CT005.090 5 90 11 20 No RVR 15 --
BTC.040.CT006.090 6 90 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22 •
BTC.040.CT006.130 6 130 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22 •
BTC.040.CT006.160 6 160 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22 •
BTC.040.CT008.090 8 90 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26 •
BTC.040.CT008.130 8 130 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26 •
BTC.040.CT008.160 8 160 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26 •
BTC.040.CT010.090 10 90 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31 •
BTC.040.CT010.130 10 130 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31 •
BTC.040.CT010.160 10 160 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31 •
BTC.040.CT012.090 12 90 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTC.040.CT012.130 12 130 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTC.040.CT012.160 12 160 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTC.040.CT014.090 14 90 27 34 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTC.040.CT014.130 14 130 27 34 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTC.040.CT016.090 16 90 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTC.040.CT016.130 16 130 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTC.040.CT016.160 16 160 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTC.040.CT018.090 18 90 33 41 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTC.040.CT018.130 18 130 33 41 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTC.040.CT020.090 20 90 33 41 52 M16 x 1 41 •
BTC.040.CT020.130 20 130 33 41 52 M16 x 1 41 •
BTC.040.CT020.160 20 160 33 41 52 M16 x 1 41 •
BTC.040.CT025.100 25 100 44 53 58 M16 x 1 47 •
BTC.040.CT025.160 25 160 44 53 58 M16 x 1 47 •
BTC.040.CT032.100 32 100 62 M16 x 1 51 •
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
284 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
CTW Cooling Plus

 - Fori di refrigerazione “STANDARD” richiudibili
HPCHSC
4,5°
 3 µm
G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm
HSS h6 HM h6
p. 310
ASC
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
285
BTC 040 (JD form) - CTW Cooling Plus
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 L2 G L5 minimum grip APPLICATION
BTC.040.CTW06.090 6 90 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22
BTC.040.CTW06.130 6 130 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22
BTC.040.CTW08.090 8 90 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26
BTC.040.CTW08.130 8 130 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26
BTC.040.CTW10.090 10 90 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31
BTC.040.CTW10.130 10 130 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31
BTC.040.CTW12.090 12 90 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36
BTC.040.CTW12.130 12 130 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36
BTC.040.CTW14.090 14 90 27 34 50 M12 x 1 36
BTC.040.CTW14.130 14 130 27 34 50 M12 x 1 36
BTC.040.CTW16.090 16 90 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39
BTC.040.CTW16.130 16 130 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39
BTC.040.CTW20.090 20 90 33 41 52 M16 x 1 41
BTC.040.CTW20.130 20 130 33 41 52 M16 X 1 41
BTC.040.CTW25.100 25 100 44 53 58 M16 x 1 47
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
286 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
CTP 4,5°

HSC HPC
G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm
4,5°
 3 µm EXTENSIBLE ON REQUEST
HSS h6 HM h6
p. 310
ASC
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
287
BTC 040 (JD form) - CTP 4,5°
adjusting / regolazione
codice - code D1 L D2 D3 (*) Minimum Grip APPLICATION
BTC.040.CTP16.090 16 90 27 34 (*) 67 39
BTC.040.CTP20.090 20 90 33 41 (*) 65 41
BTC.040.CTP25.100 25 100 44 53 (*) 49 47
A max
4,5°
A min
0,003 A

G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm   3 µm 3°
3°
HSCHM h6
p. 304
PST
p. 310
ASC
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
289
BTC 040 (JD form) - CTF slim - 3°
spessore parete 3 mm - 3 mm wall thickness
codice - code D1 L D2 D3 L1 APPLICATION
BTC.040.CTF03.090-30 3 90 9 15 58
BTC.040.CTF03.130-30 3 130 9 19 95
BTC.040.CTF04.090-30 4 90 10 16 58
BTC.040.CTF04.130-30 4 130 10 20 95
BTC.040.CTF06.090-30 6 90 12 18 58
BTC.040.CTF06.130-30 6 130 12 22 95
BTC.040.CTF08.090-30 8 90 14 20 58
BTC.040.CTF08.130-30 8 130 14 24 95
BTC.040.CTF10.090-30 10 90 16 22 58
BTC.040.CTF10.130-30 10 130 16 26 95
BTC.040.CTF12.090-30 12 90 18 24 58
BTC.040.CTF12.130-30 12 130 18 28 95
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
290 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
COLLET CHUCKS ERM - Mini type

p. 344
ACH GM
G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm
p. 310
ASC
p. 322 p. 352
RVR ER
p. 304
PST
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
291
CODICE-CODE d1 L D2 L2 L1 Nuts/ghiere APPLICATION
BTC.040.ERM11.100-G25 0,5-7 100 16 73 63 RGM-Mini
BTC.040.ERM16.100-G25 1-10 100 22 73 63 RGM-Mini
BTC.040.ERM20.100-G25 1-13 100 28 73 63 RGM-Mini
BTC 040 (JD form) - ERM - Mini
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
292 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts

RGX
p. 352
RVR ER
p. 341
RGE
p. 310
ASC
p. 304
PST
293
BTC 040 (JD form) - ERH
codice - code d1 L D2 Nuts/ghiere
on-request
Nuts/ghiere
APPLICATION
BTC.040.ERH16.070 0,5-10 70 32 RGE RGX.ER16 D 2=28
BTC.040.ERH16.100 0,5-10 100 32 RGE RGX.ER16 D 2=28
BTC.040.ERH16.130 0,5-10 130 32 RGE RGX.ER16 D 2=28
BTC.040.ERH16.160 0,5-10 160 32 RGE RGX.ER16 D 2=28
BTC.040.ERH25.070 1,5-16 70 42 RGE
BTC.040.ERH25.100 1,5-16 100 42 RGE
BTC.040.ERH25.130 1,5-16 130 42 RGE
BTC.040.ERH25.160 1,5-16 160 42 RGE
BTC.040.ERH32.070 2,5-20 70 50 RGE
BTC.040.ERH32.100 2,5-20 100 50 RGE
BTC.040.ERH32.130 2,5-20 130 50 RGE
BTC.040.ERH32.160 2,5-20 160 50 RGE
294 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
MANDRINO PORTAPUNTE
 - Run Out 3 micron

ABR
p. 304
PST
G 6,3
15000 RPM
PUH DIN 6595 / 6535 HE
Mandrino portapunte
Adapter for drilling tools
Porte-foret
Aufnahme für Vollbohrer
p. 310
ASC
295
BTC 040 (JD form) - PUH
codice - code d1 - H5 L D2 D3 APPLICATION
BTC.040.PUH20.100 20 100 42 50 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTC.040.PUH25.100 25 100 48 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTC.040.PUH32.080 32 80 58 No RVR DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTC.040.PUH40.080 40 80 63 No RVR DIN 6595
296 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
MANDRINI EXTRA CORTI
per attacchi Weldon

End-mill holder Weldon type short execution
Mandrin porte-fraise Weldon type court
Weldon-kegelaufnahme Kurze Ausführung
HPC
p. 353
RVD 1835
p. 304
PST
G 6,3
15000 RPM
p. 310
ASC
297
BTC 040 (JD form) - WEC Weldon
codice - code d1 L D2 APPLICATION
BTC.040.WEC20.035 20 35 35
BTC.040.WEC25.035 25 35 50
BTC.040.WEC32.075 32 75 72
298 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
TOOL HOLDERS
Weldon-Whistle Notch

Weldon - WN (WEW aufnahme mit kühlmittellbohrung)
p. 350
AVK WN
p. 353
RVD 1835
HPC  3 µm
p. 304
PST
G 6,3
15000 RPM
p. 310
ASC
299
BTC 040 (JD form) - WEW Weldon
codice - code d1 L D2 APPLICATION
BTC.040.WEW06.060 6 60 25 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTC.040.WEW08.060 8 60 28 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTC.040.WEW10.065 10 65 35 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTC.040.WEW12.065 12 65 42 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTC.040.WEW16.070 16 70 48 DIN 6535 HB
BTC.040.WEW20.070 20 70 52 DIN 6535 HB
BTC.040.WEW25.100 25 100 65 DIN 6535 HB
BTC.040.WEW32.100 32 100 72 DIN 6535 HB
300 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
CUTTER-HOLDERS
with modular threaded connection

MDH
Portafrese con filetto interno, per frese con attacco filettato
Cutter-Holder with modular threaded connection
Mandrin Porte-Fraise avec attachement modulaire filetè
Fraseraufnahme mit modular-gewinde aufnahme
3°
p. 310
ASC
p. 54 p. 55
MDM MDM ER
p. 304
PST
301
BTC 040 (JD form) - MDH
CODICE-CODE d1 L D2 D3 L1 L2 APPLICATION
BTC.040.MDH10.050-S 10,5-M10 83 18 19,5 50 56 SLIM
BTC.040.MDH10.070-S 10,5-M10 103 18 19,5 70 76 SLIM
BTC.040.MDH10.090-S 10,5-M10 123 18 19,5 90 96 SLIM
BTC.040.MDH12.050-S 12,5-M12 83 21 24 50 56 SLIM
BTC.040.MDH12.070-S 12,5-M12 103 21 24 70 76 SLIM
BTC.040.MDH12.090-S 12,5-M12 123 21 24 90 96 SLIM
BTC.040.MDH16.050-S 17-M16 83 29 31 50 56 SLIM
BTC.040.MDH16.070-S 17-M16 103 29 31 70 76 SLIM
BTC.040.MDH16.090-S 17-M16 123 29 31 90 96 SLIM
BTC.040.MDH16.120-S 17-M16 153 29 31 120 126 SLIM
302 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
PORTAFRESE
con canali di lubrificazione

p. 355
RVU 5931
p. 355
RCT FM/DP
p. 356
RRS FM
p. 355
RVU 5933
p. 310
ASC
p. 304
PST
303
BTC 040 (JD form) - FSW
CODICE-CODE d1 L D2 APPLICATION
BTC.040.FSW16.050 16 50 38
BTC.040.FSW22.050 22 50 48
BTC.040.FSW27.050 27 50 58
BTC.040.FSW32.050 32 50 78
ul. Dziewosłęby 14/1,   04-403 Warszawa
Tel: +48 22 673 55 48